

Musy ADB (Bridge)

Bick - (Hratt)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From 8036 Proposed Ink Chandraaag
(Bheranaag) Road HL Rec Bridge of span 6x12.75m
Total Length 134.165 mat ch. (Pighe - musy ADB BRP-367)

DIVISION

Agreement No - 04/5BD/2022-23

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement Value - 9,15,20,852.00

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Navin Chandra Sarkar (Kahar) 757 A

Abstract of cost

41

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{1}{4}$ Earthwork in excavation					
vide TMD pgs 32 = 1450.22 m ³ @					
Rs 140.62/m ³				Rs	203944.00
$\frac{2}{52}$ Providing and laying PCC M15					
vide TMD pgs 32 = 38.43 m ² @					
Rs 5861.24/m ²				Rs	225109.00
$\frac{3}{46}$ Prov. RCC M35 foundation					
vide TMD 32 = 671.81 m ² @ Rs					
7163.79/m ²				Rs	4812706.00
$\frac{4}{47}$ Prov. Borred Cast in situ					
vide TMD pgs 32 = 1260 m @					
Rs 166.01				Rs	20955060.00
$\frac{5}{48}$ S/H P HYSD reinforcement					
vide TMD pgs 32 = 136.41 MT					
@ Rs 71694.05/MT				Rs	14081428.00
$\frac{6}{49}$ Prov. Steel line vide TMD pgs					
32 = 41.07 MT @ Rs 80906.05/MT				Rs	3322811.00
$\frac{7}{50}$ Prov. Pile load test vide TMD					
32 = 200 t @ Rs 300/t				Rs	60,000.00
$\frac{8}{51}$ Pile load test lateral					
load test vide TMD pgs 33 =					
20 m ² @ Rs 5000/m ²				Rs	150000.00
$\frac{9}{52}$ Prov. RCC in substructure vide					
TMD pgs 33 = 22.38 m ² + vide					
TMD pgs 33 = 19.02 m ² Total					
41.41 m ² @ Rs 7345.10/m ²				Rs	304161.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{10}{52}$ R.C.C m/sessm up to 5m high vide TMD pgs 33 =					
402.13 m ² @ Rs 7211 = 10/m ² Rs					2899800 =
$\frac{11}{58}$ S/F/PHYSO 6m m Sessm vide TMD pgs 33 = 58.38 MT @					
Rs 71862.05/MT Rs					4195306 =
$\frac{12}{55}$ Supply, filling & fixing electronic seg vide TMD pgs 32 = 482840 cc + vide TMD pgs 36 = 71200 cc Total					
559040 cc @ Rs 0.82/cc Rs					458413 =
$\frac{13}{56}$ Pave work vide TMD pgs 33-56 = 128.57/mt Rs					7189 =
$\frac{14}{59}$ Pave & laying R.C.C m Superstr vide TMD pgs 102.65 39 = 51326 m ² + vide TMD pgs 40 = 88.256 44.78 m ² Total					
= 191.006 m ² @ Rs 7655.45/m ² Rs					1462237 =
$\frac{15}{60}$ Pave HYSD bar m Super - Stairs vide TMD pgs 29 =					2177227 =
29.76/MT @ Rs 73157.05/MT Rs					2177227 =
$\frac{16}{70}$ Const of embankment vide TMD pgs 34 = 2970.562 MT @					
Rs 209.74/MT Rs					623046 =
$\frac{17}{72}$ Const of G.S.D vide TMD pgs 34 = 91.12 m ² @ Rs 28842/m ² Rs					262851 =
$\frac{18}{72}$ Laying MPY pipe vide TMD pgs 34 = 36 = 3457.10 = @ Rs					

Continuation

Continuation